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Class
DSP
STX

csp

SSM
SS
FS
cs
BS
SM

csp
FsP

Car #
57
88
50
13
818
21
50
63

51

90
54

Driver

Roger Ventura
Hawke Walleman
Allen Stueben
Brandon Wilk
Joel Payne

Jeff Huber

Dave Partlow
Ron Carter
Adrian Laposi
Adam Lipnichan
Steve Halsey
Kieran Tiaye Long
Tavis Haraguchi

Year

2017
2013
2005
1997
1990
2016
2015
2005

2017
1995
1990
2001

Big Island Hawaii Region

Event #9 - Hilo Drag Strip — Sunday, Sept 10, 2023

Vehicle

Honda Civic
Subaru BRZ

Lotus Elise

Mazda Miata
Mazda RX7
Chevrolet Corvette
Ford Mustang GT
Honda $2000

Ford Mustang
Volkswagen Golf SP4
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Lexus GS 300

Entries: 13

Best
AM
72.176
75.764
75.848
72.213
71.984
78.690
80.289
80.587
81.541
78.140
78.333
86.380
88.453

Best
PM
72.557
74.442
74.423
72.363
70.751
74.653
77.276
77.857
79.441
79.782
78.199
81.437
87.374

Total
Time
144.733
150.206
150.271
144.576
142.735
153.343
157.565
158.444
160.982
157.922
156.532
167.817
175.827

Pax
AM
60.917
61.899
62.423
62.103
63.274
65.549
65.275
65.356
66.701
67.826
68.855
74.287
73.239

Pax
PM
61.238
60.819
61.250
62.232
62.190
62.186
62.825
63.142
64.983
69.251
68.737
70.036
72.346

Factor
0.844
0.817
0.823
0.860
0.879
0.833
0.813
0.811
0.818
0.868
0.879
0.860
0.828

Index
Time
122.155
122.718
123.673
124.335
125.464
127.735
128.100
128.498
131.683
137.076
137.592
144.323
145.585

Diff.
0.000
0.564
0.955
0.662
1.129
2.271
0.366
0.398
3.185
5.393
0.515
6.731
1.262

From
1st
0.000
0.564
1.518
2.181
3.309
5.580
5.946
6.343
9.529
14.922
15.437
22.168
23.430

RTP
Points
10000
9954
9877
9825
9736
9563
9536
9506
9276
8911
8878
8464
8391



